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PETE 310: Petroleum Legislation 

1 Eren Kiremitçi 

2 Mohamed Gharib  

3 Mehmet Can Köse 

4 Zeynep Berra Öksüz 

5 Berke Cem Özdemir 

6 Mert Yücel 

7 Hasan Kubilay Kuşcu 

8 Ahmet Cebesoy 

9 Ege Filizli 

10 Elçi Oğuz Günel 

11 Muhammet Arıkboğa 

12 Tuğçe Arslan (ENVE) 

13 Emre Köçkar (PETE) 

 

PETE 414: International Petroleum 

Economics and Politics 

1 Ömer Faruk Duran 

2 Yasin Varlı 

3 Görkem Arda Göçmen 

4 Mehmet Tuğrul Tetik 

5 İrem Gürbüz 

6 Utku Kırışak 

7 Hüseyin Ayberk Öztürk 

8 Orkun Korkunç 

9 Mustafa Batuhan Turaç 

10 Oğuzhan Metin Kül 

11 Yusuf Berke Ergün 

12 Mehmet Enes Deligöz (IR) 

13 Aslı Ceylan (IR) 

14 Arda Öktel (CHE) 

15 Muzaffer Ataç (CHE) 

16 Ahmet Ege Karatepe (ES) 

 

 

  

 

 

PETE 434: Well Stimulation 

1 Çağan Keçeli 

2 Mehmet Can Köse 

3 Hüseyin Ayberk Öztürk 

4 Gökhan Çoban 

5 Medine Deniz 

6 Orkun Korkunç 

7 Emir Uğurlu 

8 Zeynep Berra Öksüz 

9 Zehra Ekren 

10 Ali Haydar Rahbay 

11 Sezin Eren Gencer 

12 Oytun Karadağ (MINE) 

13 Aziz Fırat Başdoğan (PETE) 

14 Furkan Özdemir (PETE) 

15 Ahsan Ali (PETE) 

16 Ataberk Akdemir (PETE) 

PETE 444: Mathematical Modelling of 

Hydrocarbon Reservoirs 

1 Murat Çekiç 

2 Hasan Efe Başköy 

3 İlker Topçu 

4 İbrahim Efekan Bayırlı 

5 Emir Uğurlu 

6 Ömer Burak Bozkır 

7 Mert Can Durukan 

8 Doruk Toksarı 

9 Mehmet Tuğrul Tetik 

10 Atakan Mert Çağlıyan (PETE) 

11 Enver Genç (PETE) 

PETE 424: Special Operations in Drilling 

  1 Buğra Yavuz Baykız 

2 Mehmet Ali Metin 

3 Akhmetzhan Turganov 

4 Ata Mert Özer 

5 Can Günay 

6 Muhammed Allabadi 

7 Ömer Saltuk Aksu 

8 Mohamed Gharib  

9 Zehra Ekren 

10 Ahmet Cebesoy 

11 Zehra Betül Türkoğlu 

12 Muhammed Tuğşat Kılınç (MINE) 

13 Meltem Yalçınkaya (PETE) 

14 Ataberk Akdemir (PETE) 

15 Mustafa Kasım Çoban (PETE) 

PETE 445: Transport Phenomena 

in Geosystems 

1 Mehmet Can Sürmeneli 

2 Ege Filizli 

3 Şahan Burak Ergüzel 

4 Dijan Başay 

5 Utku Kırışak 

6 Selin Parmaksız 

7 Onur Can Kuru 

8 Ömer Burak Bozkır 

9 Magsud Öztürk 

10 Zehra Betül Türkoğlu 
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PETE 450: Introduction to 

Geothermal Reservoir Engineering 

1 Ege Aydın 

2 Gökhan Çoban 

3 Arda Çimen 

4 Muhammed Allabadi 

5 Mehmet Utku Yazar 

6 İlker Topçu 

7 Hasan Kazancı 

8 Oğuzhan Metin Kül 

9 Görkem Arda Göçmen 

10 Mehmet Can Sürmeneli 

11 Emir Uğurlu 

12 Mert Can Durukan 

13 Selin Parmaksız 

PETE 490: Petroleum Engineering 

Research 

1 Murat Çekiç 

2 İrem Gürbüz 

3 Utku Kırışak 

4 Ege Aydın 

5 Dilara Sema Uyanık 

6 Arda Çimen 

7 Mustafa Batuhan Turaç 

8 Elçi Oğuz Günel 

9 Çağan Keçeli 

10 Akhmetzhan Turganov 

11 Medine Deniz 

12 Furkan Çağrı BİLGİÇ (PETE) 

PETE 451: Special Topics: Chemistry 

in Geothermal Systems 

1 İbrahim Efekan Bayırlı 

2 Hasan Kazancı 

3 Berke Cem Özdemir 

4 Ömer Saltuk Aksu 

5 Eren Kiremitçi 

6 Helia Farrokh Eslamlou 

7 Mustafa Kemal Pekmezci 

8 Yusuf Berke Ergün 

9 Mehmet Utku Yazar 

10 Dilara Sema Uyanık 

11 Ata Mert Özer 

12 Magsud Öztürk 

13 Onur Can Kuru 

14 Yasin Varlı 

15 Koray Taha Kırkar (PETE) 

16 Mustafa Kasım Çoban (PETE) 

PETE 493: Special Topics in Gaseous 

Fuels From Reservoir to the End User 

1 Mustafa Kemal Pekmezci 

2 Buğra Yavuz Baykız 

3 Ömer Faruk Duran 

4 Deniz Özer 

5 Şahan Burak Ergüzel 

6 Doruk Toksarı 

7 Mehmet Ali Metin 

8 Ali Haydar Rahbay 

9 Sezin Eren Gencer 

10 Helia Farrokh Eslamlou 

11 Hasan Kubilay Kuşcu 

12 Ahmet Ege Karatepe (ES) 

Color Legend 

PETE Undergraduate 

Non-Departmental Student 

Graduate Student 


